Optical Communications Products Allance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO ., LTD www.etulink.com1 / 8
Product Specifications
400Gbps OSFP56 Passive High Speed Cable
PN: EODP40X-330CNxx
Features
 Products Compliance with SFF-8636, OSFP_MSA
 Ethernet-Compliance with IEEE802.3cd

tested with cage, connector, and module; latches
may be locked out during testing
Ordering Information
PN Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Temp.Range Note
EODP40X-330CN0 400G 0.5M 30AWG 0-70°C
EODP40X-330CN1 400G 1M 30AWG 0-70°C
EODP40X-328CN1.5 400G 1.5M 28AWG 0-70°C
EODP40X-328CN2 400G 2M 28AWG 0-70°C
EODP40X-327CN3 400G 3M 27AWG 0-70°C
Optical Communications Products Allance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO ., LTD www.etulink.com6 / 8
Compatibility Test
In order to ensure the product compatibility, our products will be tested on the switch before shipment. Our